	WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, LYNN L. REED	Thai
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consider LANNY WOLLASTON and ROBERTA WOLLA	ration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and	Convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assign hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE
"This instrument will not allow use of the pulling and regulations. Before signing or acception	IN TITLE COMPANY property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land using this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property shousing department to verify approved uses and to determine any limits of defined in ORS 30.930."
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above g record and those apparent upon the grantor will warrant and forever defend the said and demands of all persons whomsoever, except The true and actual consideration paid for	id grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. th said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns that grante granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of a land, if any, as the date of this deed and the d premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful clain of those claiming under the above described encumbrances. this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ _22.000.00 bit those shows the supervision of dollars, is \$ _22.000.00
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical s hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. ed this instrument this day of <u>JANUAY</u> , 19 <u>95</u> be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto b
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Almo Bud
Personally appeared the above named	
and adknowledged the foregoing instrument	(a) A = 1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (
to be voluntary act and deed. Before me:	Δ is a set of the s
	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me thi
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 12-75 - 18	
OFFICIAL SEAL MARKORE A STUART	president, and by secretary of
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 040231 NY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 20, 1000	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation
	Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires: (SEAL
LYNN L. REED	STATE OF OREGON,
	SS.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	received jog record on the
LANNY WOLLASTON and ROBERTA WOLLAST P.O. BOX 491628 REDDING, CA 96049	day of 19
LANNY WOLLASTON and ROBERTA WOLLAST P.O. BOX 491628 REDDING, CA 96049 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	day of No at o'clock M., and recorded in book on page or as
LANNY WOLLASTON and ROBERTA WOLLAST P.O. BOX 491628 REDDING, CA 96049 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After Mondag atoms to: LANNY WOLLASTON and ROBERTA WOLLASTO	day of No simce nesterved ato'clock simce nesterved in bookon pageor as file/reel number N reconders use Record of Deeds of said county.
LANNY WOLLASTON and ROBERTA WOLLAST P.O. BOX 491628 REDDING, CA 95049 GRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS AME: MONTHLE HALLASTON and ROBERTA WOLLASTO P.O. BOX 491628 REDDING, CA 96049	day of N smce RESERVED at o'clock M., and recorded smce RESERVED in book on page or as roa file/reel number or as ON Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County
LANNY WOLLASTON and ROBERTA WOLLAST P.O. BOX 491628 REDDING, CA 96049 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS AME: MONTER WOLLASTON and ROBERTA WOLLAST(P.O. BOX 491628 REDDING, CA 96049 NAME: ADDRESS, ZP	day of No simce nesterved ato'clock simce nesterved in bookon pageor as file/reel number N reconders use Record of Deeds of said county.
LANNY WOLLASTON and ROBERTA WOLLAST P.O. BOX 491628 REDDING, CA 95049 GRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS AME: MONTHLE HALLASTON and ROBERTA WOLLASTO P.O. BOX 491628 REDDING, CA 96049	day of N since RESERVED at

а,

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A portion of the E1/2 of the NE1/4 of the NE1/4 of Section 22, Township 36 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northeast corner of the NE1/4 NE1/4 of said Section 22, Township 36 South, Range 12 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence South along the East line of said NE1/4 NE1/4 a distance of 264 feet; thence West a distance of 330 feet; thence North parallel to the East line of said NE1/4 NE1/4 a distance of 264 feet to the North line of said Section 22; thence East a distance of 330 feet to the point of beginning.

SAVING AND EXCEPTING the Southerly 30 feet thereof.

ALSO SAVING AND EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion lying within the right of way of the Klamath Falls Lakeview Hwy 20 and Yellow Jacket Spring Road.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

à,

Filed for record at request of	Mountain Title Co	. *.	the	3rd	dav
of Feb A.D., 19	<u>95 at 3:50</u> o'clock	P M., and duly	recorded in	Vol. M95	
	eds	on Page2602			
방법 전 방법 영화 가슴이 나는 것을 수 없다.	Bernetha	G. Letsch -	County Cler	łk	
FEE \$35.00	n de la companya de l Esta de la companya de	y Dauline	Snul	lendere	